
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Brook Thompson

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

115020

115293

115626

113630

113631

002024 00001C

073036 00077

092007 00058

092007 00008

081080 00061

CITY CENTER SERVICES INC

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

WOLFCHASE FAMILY MEDICAL CARE JOHN 
WICKM AN

J C PENNEY PROP INC

J C PENNY PROPERTIES INC

August 1, 2019

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

CITY CENTER SERVICES INC

PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC

WOLFCHASE FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
JOHN WICKM
AN

J C PENNEY PROP INC

J C PENNY PROPERTIES INC
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